External Use
TM
Kinetis V Series Overview: Motor Control
and Power Conversion Made Easy with
ARM® Cortex®-M-Based Solutions
FTF-IND-F1143
J U N E . 2 0 1 5
Mark Houston  |  Kinetis V Global Product Owner

1x FlexCAN
*Optional
V Ref
FlexTimers
Unique ID
Availability: 16 & 32KB in Production Now
64 & 128KB PK samples Now, Production July 2015
TM
External Use      10 #FTF2015
Kinetis V Series KV1x: Family Overview
Part Number Freq. Package Flash SRAM FlexTimers DAC CAN 10K# SRP Availability
MKV11Z128VLH7 75MHz 64LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.56 July 15
MKV11Z128VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.43 July 15
MKV11Z128VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.30 July 15
MKV11Z128VLC7* 75MHz *32LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.26 PYW
MKV11Z64VLH7 75MHz 64LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.49 July 15
MKV11Z64VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.35 July 15
MKV11Z64VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.20 July 15
MKV11Z64VLC7* 75MHz *32LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 1 $1.15 PYW
MKV10Z128VLH7 75MHz 64LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.52 July 15
MKV10Z128VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.39 July 15
MKV10Z128VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.26 July 15
MKV10Z128VLC7* 75MHz *32LQFP 128KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.22 PYW
MKV10Z64VLH7 75MHz 64LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.44 July 15
MKV10Z64VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.30 July 15
MKV10Z64VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.15 July 15
MKV10Z64VLC7* 75MHz *32LQFP 64KB 16KB 2x6ch; 4x2ch 1 - $1.09 PYW
MKV10Z32VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - $1.19 Now
MKV10Z32VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - $1.04 Now
MKV10Z32VLC7 75MHz 32LQFP 32KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - $0.99 Now
MKV10Z16VLF7 75MHz 48LQFP 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - $1.10 Now
MKV10Z16VFM7 75MHz 32QFN 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - $0.95 Now
MKV10Z16VLC7 75MHz 32LQFP 16KB 8KB 1x6ch; 2x2ch 1 - $0.90 Now
PYW = Package Your Way (alternative) package
TM
External Use      11 #FTF2015
Kinetis V Series KV3x: Block Diagram

DMA
PLL /
FLL
FTMs DAC GPIO
I/O with
Digital
Filters
Suggested
Resale
Price
(10K#)
Availability
‘PK’ engineering
‘MK’ production
KV31
MKV31F512VLL12 120MHz 100LQFP 512K 96KB Yes 16-ch PLL
2x8ch;
2x2ch
2 70 16 $2.76 MK Now
MKV31F512VLH12 120MHz 64LQFP 512K 96KB Yes 16-ch PLL
2x8ch;
2x2ch
2 46 16 $2.63 MK Now
MKV31F256VLL12 120MHz 100LQFP 256K 48KB No 16-ch PLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 70 8 $2.19 MK Now
MKV31F256VLH12 120MHz 64LQFP 256K 48KB No 16-ch PLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $2.06 MK Now
MKV31F128VLL10 100MHz 100LQFP 128K 24KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 70 8 $1.83 MK Now
MKV31F128VLH10 100MHz 64LQFP 128K 24KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $1.71 MK Now
KV30
MKV30F128VLH10 100MHz 64LQFP 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $1.66 MK Now
MKV30F128VLF10 100MHz *48LQFP 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 35 8 $1.53 MK Now
MKV30F128VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 26 8 $1.40 MK Now
MKV30F64VLH10 100MHz 64LQFP 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $1.46 MK Now
MKV30F64VLF10 100MHz 48LQFP 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 35 8 $1.33 MK Now
MKV30F64VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 26 8 $1.19 MK Now
TM

Flash / SRAM
(KB)
ADC PWM
eFlexPWM
PWM
Nano-
Edge
PWM
FlexTimers
DAC CAN
Suggested
Resale Price
(10K#)
Availability
ADC0 ADC1
MKV46F256VLL16 168 100 256 / 32 20ch 18ch 1x8ch; 1x4ch Yes 2x8ch; 1x2ch 1 2 $3.41
PK now / MK Aug15
MKV46F256VLH16 168 64 256 / 32 18ch 11ch 1x8ch Yes 1x8ch; 1x2ch 1 2 $3.26 PK now / MK Aug15
MKV46F128VLL16 168 100 128 / 24 20ch 18ch 1x8ch; 1x4ch Yes 2x8ch; 1x2ch 1 2 $3.12 MK Aug15
MKV46F128VLH16 168 64 128 / 24 18ch 11ch 1x8ch Yes 1x8ch; 1x2ch 1 2 $2.97 MK Aug15
MKV44F128VLL16 168 100 128 / 24 20ch 18ch 1x8ch; 1x4ch Yes 1x2ch 1 2 $3.12 MK Aug15
MKV44F128VLH16 168 64 128 / 24 18ch 11ch 1x8ch Yes 1x2ch 1 2 $2.97 MK Aug15
MKV44F128VLF16* 168 48 128 / 24 13ch 6ch 1x8ch Yes 1x2ch 1 1 $2.87 MK Aug15
MKV44F64VLH16 168 64 64 / 16 18ch 11ch 1x8ch Yes 1x2ch 1 2 $2.67 MK Aug15
MKV44F64VLF16* 168 48 64 / 16 13ch 6ch 1x8ch Yes 1x2ch 1 1 $2.57 MK Aug15
MKV42F256VLL16 168 100 256 / 32 20ch 18ch - - 2x8ch; 1x2ch - 2 $3.03 MK Aug15
MKV42F256VLH16 168 64 256 / 32 18ch 11ch - - 1x8ch; 1x2ch - 2 $2.88 MK Aug15
MKV42F128VLL16 168 100 128 / 24 20ch 18ch - - 2x8ch; 1x2ch - 2 $2.74 MK Aug15
MKV42F128VLH16 168 64 128 / 24 18ch 11ch - - 1x8ch; 1x2ch - 2 $2.59 MK Aug15
MKV42F128VLF16* 168 48 128 / 24 13ch 6ch - - 1x8ch; 1x2ch - 1 $2.49 MK Aug15
MKV42F64VLH16 168 64 64 / 16 18ch 11ch - - 1x8ch; 1x2ch - 2 $2.29 MK Aug15
MKV42F64VLF16* 168 48 64 / 16 13ch 6ch - - 1x8ch; 1x2ch - 1 $2.19 MK Aug15
* Package Your Way
Obsolete Part Number Replacement Part Number
MKV4xFxxxVLx15 MKV4xFxxxVLx16
MKV45FxxxVLx15 MKV46FxxxVLx16